In sub-rule (2) of rule 9,  for the words, figure and symbol "Rs.200/- (Rupees Two hundred) per case 

per sitting", the words, figure and symbol "Rs. 500/- (Rupees Five hundred) per case per sitting" and for the 

words, figure and symbol "Rs.600/- (Rupees Six hundred)", the words, figure and symbol "Rs. 1500/- (Rupees 

One thousand Five hundred)" shall be substituted. 

NRrhlx<+ ds jkT;iky ds uke ls rFkk vkns'kkuqlkj] 

vfuy dqekj ik.Ms;] vfrfjDr lfpo-